
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

23.75"
4.25"
0.00"
0.00"

7.00lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Opal Matte

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 27" x 12" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 10lb
Shipping Method Ground

PAOLO
H634102-AGB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


